
 

 

 

                                   Circular No – 146 / 2021 

Date: 15.11.2021 
To 

All Members of The Association         

  
PROPOSED LIST OF 

NATIONAL AND FESTIVAL HOLIDAYS DURING 2022 

 

In continuation of the circular No.137 /2021 dated 08.10.2021, the proposed 

list of National and Festival holidays applicable to Industrial Establishments in 

Karnataka for the year 2022 is attached. The Karnataka Government is yet to 

publish the list of National and Festival Holidays for the year 2022. As and when 

the Karnataka Government notifies the list of holidays the same shall be 

circulated to the members. 

 

For KARNATAKA EMPLOYERS’ ASSOCIATION 
                                              Sd/- 

                                            [B.C. PRABHAKAR] 
                                             PRESIDENT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

PROPOSED LIST OF NATIONAL AND FESTIVAL HOLIDAYS  
FOR INDUSTRIAL ESTABLISHMENTS  

IN THE STATE OF KARNATAKA DURING - 2022 
 
 

Sl. 

No. 
Month Date Day Event 

01 January   15 Saturday Makara Sankranti 

02 January 26 Wednesday Republic Day  - (National Holiday) 

03 March 01 Tuesday Maha Shivarathri 

04 April 02 Saturday Chandramana Ugadi 

05 April 15 Friday Good Friday  

06 May 01 Sunday May Day - (Compulsory Holiday) 

07 May 03 Tuesday Sri Basaveshwara Jayanti / 

Idul Fitr / Kutub – A - Ramzan 

08 July 10 Sunday Bakrid 

09 August 09 Tuesday Last day of Moharam 

10 August 15 Monday Independence Day – (National 

Holiday) 

11 August 31 Wednesday Vinayaka Vratha/Ganesha Chaturti 

12 September 25 Sunday Mahalaya Amavasye 

13 October     02 Sunday Gandhi Jayanthi – (National 
Holiday) 

14 October  04 Tuesday Mahanavami/Ayudha Pooja 

15 October     05 Wednesday Vijaya Dashami 

16 October   09 Sunday Valmiki Jayanti / Id - Milad 

17 October 24 Monday Naraka Chaturdashi 

18 October  26 Wednesday Balipadyami Deepavali 

19 November 01 Tuesday Kannada Rajyotsava – (Compulsory 

Holiday) 

20 December 25 Sunday Christmas Day 
                                                                  

 
NOTE: 

 

If any of the National Holidays including compulsory holidays falls on Sunday or 

weekly holiday, the same should be declared as holiday.                                                                                                           

 


